
 
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa IV etapp 

Rakvere, 28.mai 2010 
 

Kõrgus TN 
1. Eva-Maria Lutus 10.02.1998 VPG 1.25 
2. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 RRG 1.20 
3. Katrin Männik 01.01.1998 VPG 1.20 
4. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 1.15 
5. Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 1.10 
 
600m TN 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 RRG 2.02,95 
2. Katrin Männik 01.01.1998 VPG 2.05,72 
3. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 2.06,73 
4. Eva-Maria Lutus 10.02.1998 VPG 2.11,00 
5. Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 2.12,95 
 
Pall TV 
1. Rahel Kallas 19.01.1996 RG 45.50 
2. Marta Jamsja           1996 Kadrina KK 44.00 
3. Liina Ots           1996 RRG 43.50 
4. Geidy Kivimäe           1996 RRG 43.00 
5. Ketter Kõre 06.06.1997 Tamsalu G 42.50 
6. Tuule Sireli Mäe 11.06.1996 Tudu PK 38.50 
7. Kätlin Korjus           1996 RRG 36.00 
8. Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG 35.50 
9. Kerttu Leimann 20.11.1996 Tamsalu G 31.50 
10. Liis Vettik 11.04.1997 Tamsalu G 24.00 
 
Ketas TV 
1. Ketter Kõre 06.06.1997 Tamsalu G 23.66 
2. Rahel Kallas 19.01.1996 RG 23.45 
3. Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG 21.58 
4. Marta Jamsja           1996 Kadrina KK 21.19 
5. Kätlin Korjus           1996 RRG 20.09 
6. Tuule Sireli Mäe 11.06.1996 Tudu PK 19.70 
7. Kerttu Leimann 20.11.1996 Tamsalu G 18.22 
8. Liina Ots           1996 RRG 16.41 
v.v Sirly Tiik 04.09.1974 Tamsalu 36.36 
 
Kõrgus PN 
1. Heikko Valle 30.03.1999 VPG 1.35 
2. Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu G 1.30 
3. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu G 1.25 
4. Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.1999 RRG 1.20 
5. Sander Timm 24.04.1999 Sõmeru PK 1.15 
6. Marken Prjadtsenko 14.10.1999 Tamsalu G 1.10 
7. Karlis Jusupov 19.12.2000 Tapa G 1.05 
8-10. Kevin Lomp 07.12.2000 Tamsalu G 1.00 
8-10. Kert Arviste 28.04.2000 Tamsalu G 1.00 
8-10. Robin Sapar           2001 RRG 1.00 
 
 



Pall PN 
1. Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu G 43.50 
2. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu G 41.50 
3. Sander Timm 24.04.1999 Sõmeru PK 38.00 
4. Kert Arviste 28.04.2000 Tamsalu G 35.00 
5. Marti Prees 28.09.2000 RRG 35.00 
6. Sander Ivanov 07.02.2000 RRG 34.00 
7. Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.1999 RRG 33.00 
8. Ricco-Karol Klemmer 07.08.1998 Tamsalu G 33.00 
9. Mattias Mäe 18.05.2001 Tudu PK 29.00 
10. Karlis Jusupov 19.12.2000 Tapa G 24.50 
11. Kevin Lomp 07.12.2000 Tamsalu G 23.50 
12. Robin Sapar           2001 RRG 21.50 
13. Marken Prjadtsenko 14.10.1999 Tamsalu G 19.00 
 
1000m PN 
1. Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu G 3.16,75 
2. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu G 3.47,39 
3. Marken Prjadtsenko 14.10.1999 Tamsalu G 3.56,90 
4. Kert Arviste 28.04.2000 Tamsalu G 4.02,93 
5. Kevin Lomp 07.12.2000 Tamsalu G 4.10,22 
6. Karlis Jusupov 19.12.2000 Tapa G 4.29,83 
 
Kuul PV 
1. Kaupo Saarmann 12.01.1996 Tamsalu G 12.16 
2. Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.1996 Sõmeru PK 7.80 
3. Toomas Kiisla 09.05.1996 Tamsalu G 6.87 
4. Elnor Halilov 31.12.1997 Tamsalu G 5.15 
 
Ketas PV 
1. Kaupo Saarmann 12.01.1996 Tamsalu G 40.84 
2. Toomas Kiisla 09.05.1996 Tamsalu G 18.78 
3. Elnor Halilov 31.12.1997 Tamsalu G 13.61 
 
1000m PV 
1. Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.1996 Sõmeru PK 3.04,67 
2. Kaupo Saarmann 12.01.1996 Tamsalu G 3.31,48 
3. Toomas Kiisla 09.05.1996 Tamsalu G 3.49,21 
4. Elnor Halilov 31.12.1997 Tamsalu G 3.54,75 
 


